
 

Encore DCS 

RESULTS - ALTOONA, PA 

APRIL 4TH - 6TH, 2025 

 

 

 

 
Shining Star Top Teen Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

190 1st Overall WHEN I GROW UP Madison Kyler Releve Dance Studio 

 
Recreational Top Petite Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

1 5th Overall SHAKE A TAILFEATHER Lacey Lyons Betsy's Dance Center 

7 4th Overall FASHIONISTA Henley Adams Houck Dance Studio by Ariel 

12 3rd Overall BORN TO ENTERTAIN Finley Reichel Betsy's Dance Center 

6 2nd Overall WEDNESDAY Avery Tarasky Ever After Dance Academy 

10.5 1st Overall MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK Teagan Brienza Premier Dance Center-PA 

 
Recreational Division Petite Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

8 5th Overall NO Wrynn Zyra Gumban Dance Academy of State College 

1 4th Overall SHAKE A TAILFEATHER Lacey Lyons Betsy's Dance Center 

10.5 3rd Overall MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK Teagan Brienza Premier Dance Center-PA 



12 2nd Overall BORN TO ENTERTAIN Finley Reichel Betsy's Dance Center 

7 1st Overall FASHIONISTA Henley Adams Houck Dance Studio by Ariel 

 
Recreational Top Junior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

29 10th Overall WAKE ME UP Bexley Swartz The Dance Zone 

35 9th Overall ROXIE Delaney Ayres Starlettes School of Dance 

49 8th Overall HUMBLE Westley Powers Ever After Dance Academy 

31 7th Overall  JLO Raelynne Carson The Dance Zone 

32 6th Overall LIL BIT Allie Hodgkiss Ever After Dance Academy 

30 5th Overall BREAK Sugaree Herbert The Dance Zone 

37 4th Overall IF THEY COULD ME NOW Lila Gearing Betsy's Dance Center 

28 3rd Overall ALL I WANT Sydney Aveni Starlettes School of Dance 

45 2nd Overall MAKE 'EM LAUGH Olivia Damin Cambria Dance Academy 

33 1st Overall MS. WORLDWIDE Aniyah Griffith The Dance Zone 

 
Recreational Division Junior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

28 1st Overall ALL I WANT Starlettes School of Dance Sydney Aveni 

 
Recreational Top Teen Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

218 8th Overall FIND ME FALLING Addy Yarina Cambria Dance Academy 

194 7th Overall  PINK PANTHER Kaija Graham Cambria Dance Academy 

193 6th Overall MEDORA Kaylyn Findley Cambria Dance Academy 

198 5th Overall MR. SANDMAN Alexa Smeal Starlettes School of Dance 

206 4th Overall POWER OF LOVE Hadley Yesonosky Cambria Dance Academy 



217 3rd Overall NOT MY RESPONSIBILITY Ella Steinbacher Dance Rush 

226 2nd Overall RIGHT HAND MAN Aubrey Glover Betsy's Dance Center 

221 1st Overall GRAVITY Riley Ritenour Ever After Dance Academy 

 
Recreational Division Teen Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

226 1st Overall RIGHT HAND MAN Aubrey Glover Betsy's Dance Center 

 
Recreational Top Senior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

202 5th Overall CEILINGS Kyeligh Weigle The Dance Zone 

229 4th Overall FEEL GOOD INC. Gretchen Miller Sharon's Dance Studio 

209 3rd Overall I WOULD Jordyn Collier The Dance Zone 

232 2nd Overall MR. PINSTRIPE SUIT Haley Kesslak Sharon's Dance Studio 

216 1st Overall GOTTA BE STARTIN' SOMETHING Cameron Evans Betsy's Dance Center 

 
Recreational Division Senior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

216 1st Overall GOTTA BE STARTIN' SOMETHING Cameron Evans Betsy's Dance Center 

 
Competitive Top Petite Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

17 5th Overall BOOGIE SHOES Ruby Santella PBR Dance 

24 4th Overall GREEN LIGHT Gabriella Rhodes PBR Dance 

19 3rd Overall PARTY ALL 'ROUND THE WORLD Brooklyn Bowser PBR Dance 

23 2nd Overall LEARNING TO FLY Clare Heaton PBR Dance 

20 1st Overall ISN'T SHE LOVELY Nora Walk PBR Dance 



 
 
 

Competitive Top Petite Super Solo 
 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

16; 22 1st Overall DO IT LIKE THIS; CRY Miami Zelenky Ever After Dance Academy 

 
Competitive Division Petite Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

22 5th Overall CRY Miami Zelenky Ever After Dance Academy 

19 4th Overall PARTY ALL 'ROUND THE WORLD Brooklyn Bowser PBR Dance 

23 3rd Overall LEARNING TO FLY Clare Heaton PBR Dance 

24 2nd Overall GREEN LIGHT Gabriella Rhodes PBR Dance 

20 1st Overall ISN'T SHE LOVELY Nora Walk PBR Dance 

 
Competitive Top Junior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

73 10th Overall EASY Aria Kelley-Chester Betsy's Dance Center 

81 9th Overall NEVER FULLY DRESSED WITHOUT A SMILE Emilie Wasyliw Betsy's Dance Center 

82 8th Overall NOTHING STOPS ANOTHER DAY Avery Laitinen Betsy's Dance Center 

83 7th Overall  FEET DON'T TOUCH THE GROUND Vivian Loupe Dance Fusion 

70 6th Overall WIDE AWAKE Ellie Santella PBR Dance 

58 5th Overall SEE ME NOW Maggie Reed PBR Dance 

74 4th Overall BUTTERFLY Ella Monahan PBR Dance 

55 3rd Overall MY PUMPS Rozzie Binus PBR Dance 

71 2nd Overall BRING ON THE RAIN Hadley Zerbee PBR Dance 

84 1st Overall CONTROL Zoe Binus PBR Dance 

 



 
 
 

Competitive Top Junior Super Solo 
 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

52; 77 1st Overall YOU SAY; FORGET ABOUT THE BOY Amelia Masciarelli Premier Dance Center -PA 

 
Competitive Division Junior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

57 10th Overall BLOW Madison Yates Betsy's Dance Center 

81 9th Overall NEVER FULLY DRESSED WITHOUT A SMILE Emilie Wasyliw Betsy's Dance Center 

73 8th Overall EASY Aria Kelley-Chester Betsy's Dance Center 

77 7th Overall  FORGET ABOUT THE BOY Amelia Masciarelli Premier Dance Center -PA 

82 6th Overall NOTHING STOPS ANOTHER DAY Avery Laitinen Betsy's Dance Center 

58 5th Overall SEE ME NOW Maggie Reed PBR Dance 

74 4th Overall BUTTERFLY Ella Monahan PBR Dance 

71 3rd Overall BRING ON THE RAIN Hadley Zerbee PBR Dance 

55 2nd Overall MY PUMPS Rozzie Binus PBR Dance 

84 1st Overall CONTROL Zoe Binus PBR Dance 

 
Competitive Top Teen Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

247 15th Overall THE 30TH Michaela Kerlin Releve Dance Studio 

239 14th Overall WORKING GIRL Addy Cicchitto Betsy's Dance Center 

283 13th Overall LIVE TILL I DIE Avery Allen PBR Dance 

280 12th Overall OUTSIDER Isabella Madden PBR Dance 

270 11th Overall MY DAYS Gabriella Wasyliw Betsy's Dance Center 

269 10th Overall MEAN IT Macy Riva PBR Dance 



266 9th Overall BELIEVER Adeline Sawyer PBR Dance 

274 8th Overall SHE USED TO BE MINE Lillian Heaton PBR Dance 

268 7th Overall  REMEMBER Stella Mikolajczyk PBR Dance 

275 6th Overall WORTHY Molly Reed PBR Dance 

241 5th Overall SOULMATE Olivia Peters PBR Dance 

249 4th Overall CRINGE Sophia Pullara Dance Fusion 

287 3rd Overall AMEN Ashley Snyder PBR Dance 

244 2nd Overall ME & THE DEVIL Abby Montrella PBR Dance 

289 1st Overall GENESIS Erin Statler PBR Dance 

 
Competitive Top Teen Super Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

282; 288 1st Overall SPANISH ROSE; YOU MAKE ME BRAVE Kenzie Price Premier Dance Center -PA 

 
Competitive Division Teen Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

268 10th Overall REMEMBER Stella Mikolajczyk PBR Dance 

239 9th Overall WORKING GIRL Addy Cicchitto Betsy's Dance Center 

270 8th Overall MY DAYS Gabriella Wasyliw Betsy's Dance Center 

275 7th Overall  WORTHY Molly Reed PBR Dance 

274 6th Overall SHE USED TO BE MINE Lillian Heaton PBR Dance 

247 5th Overall THE 30TH Michaela Kerlin Releve Dance Studio 

241 4th Overall SOULMATE Olivia Peters PBR Dance 

287 3rd Overall AMEN Ashley Snyder PBR Dance 

244 2nd Overall ME & THE DEVIL Abby Montrella PBR Dance 

289 1st Overall GENESIS Erin Statler PBR Dance 

 



Competitive Top Senior Solo 
 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

300 10th Overall TO THIS DAY Emma Hoffman Releve Dance Studio 

324 9th Overall MY LIFE Chloe Dunlap Releve Dance Studio 

319 8th Overall A STORY OF MY OWN Shelby Hough Betsy's Dance Center 

303.5 7th Overall  WHAT IF I Kara Woods Dance Fusion 

326 6th Overall BONES Grace Gilpin Legacy Dance LLC 

302 5th Overall THE VIEW BETWEEN VILLAGES Camryn Sproull Releve Dance Studio 

312 4th Overall HELIUM Jenna Snyder PBR Dance 

325 3rd Overall BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY Alexa Gardenhour Sharon's Dance Studio 

310 2nd Overall MANS WORLD Kacie Norris Dance Fusion 

298 1st Overall FLUTTER Sway Cornelius Dance Fusion 

 
Competitive Top Senior Super Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

303; 327 3rd Overall NICE FOR WHAT; BILLIE JEAN Jadyn Oswalt Sharon's Dance Studio 

294; 309 2nd Overall OLD DOLL; PINK PANTHER Celina Hong Sharon's Dance Studio 

320; 328 1st Overall SCREW LOOSE; NOTHING YOU CAN TAKE FROM ME Libby Gordon Sharon's Dance Studio 

 
Competitive Division Senior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

312 1st Overall HELIUM Jenna Snyder PBR Dance 

 
Elite Top Junior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

80 1st Overall DON'T FORGET ME Hannah Theakston Betsy's Dance Center 

 



Elite Top Junior Super Solo 
 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

66; 79 1st Overall LIVIN LA VIDA LOCA; PEACE BE STILL Vivian Janadri Ever After Dance Academy 

 
Elite Division Junior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

80 1st Overall DON'T FORGET ME Hannah Theakston Betsy's Dance Center 

 
Elite Top Teen Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

333 1st Overall I LIVED Leah Musselman PBR Dance 

 
Elite Top Teen Super Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

330; 339 1st Overall BLACK VELVET; THINKIN’ BOUT YOU Carsyn Ligetti PBR Dance 

 
Elite Division Teen Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

330 1st Overall BLACK VELVET Carsyn Ligetti PBR Dance 

 
Elite Top Senior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

348 5th Overall OVERDOSE Sydney Allen PBR Dance 

335 4th Overall KISSING ROSY IN THE RAIN Libby Rusca Dance Academy of State College 

338 3rd Overall CASSANDRA Juliana Montrella PBR Dance 

343 2nd Overall THE LACEMAKER Poppy Rusca Dance Academy of State College 

337 1st Overall THE EMPRESS Makaehla Beckel PBR Dance 



 
Elite Top Senior Super Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

346; 351 1st Overall GRAVITY; THE POWER OF LOVE Kaitlyn Erwin Premier Dance Center -PA 

 
Elite Division Senior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

338 3rd Overall CASSANDRA Juliana Montrella PBR Dance 

337 2nd Overall THE EMPRESS Makaehla Beckel PBR Dance 

343 1st Overall THE LACEMAKER Poppy Rusca Dance Academy of State College 

 

Recreational ~ Mini ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 166 VACATION Ever After Dance Academy 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 142 GOOD MORNING Impulse Dance Studio 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 156 I MISSED THE BUS Releve Dance Studio 

2ND 174 WELCOME TO THE CIRCUS Ever After Dance Academy 

1ST 146 SURF’S UP Betsy's Dance Center 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 



3RD 135 BILLIE JEAN Dance Rush 

2ND 112 SPACE JAM Dance Rush 

1ST 111 CHARLIE'S ANGELS The Dance Zone 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 179 SWING BATTER BATTER Dance Rush 

2ND 173 LOOKING AT ME Ever After Dance Academy 

1ST 153 A STORY Cambria Dance Academy 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 178 BOY BAND Endless Mountains Dance Center 

2ND 180 VALERIE The Dance Zone 

1ST 184 GONNA BE GOOD Endless Mountains Dance Center 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 187 DANCE OFF Starlettes School of Dance 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 227 END OF THE LINE Dance Rush 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 



5TH 222 GRILLZ The Dance Zone 

4TH 215 I MISS THE DAYS The Dance Zone 

3RD 231 SINNERS PRAYER Starlettes School of Dance 

2ND 234 WE DIDN'T START THE FIRE Dance Rush 

1ST 233 MISS YOU MUCH Sharon's Dance Studio 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Production 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 238 COPACABANA Sharon's Dance Studio 

Recreational ~ Senior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 225 GET IT Impulse Dance Studio 

Competitive ~ Petite ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 132 DANCING IN THE SKY Ever After Dance Academy 

2ND 118 THAT’S OUR STYLE PBR Dance 

1ST 115 DO YOU LOVE ME PBR Dance 

Competitive ~ Petite ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 168 YOU ARE NOT ALONE Betsy's Dance Center 

2ND 152 MAMA I’M A BIG GIRL NOW! Betsy's Dance Center 

1ST 154 I LIKE TO MOVE IT PBR Dance 



Competitive ~ Petite ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 186 BARBIE GIRL PBR Dance 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 128 SISTER ACT Betsy's Dance Center 

4TH 122 SPICE UP YOUR LIFE Starlettes School of Dance 

3RD 124 DISCO POP PBR Dance 

2ND 137 DREAMGIRLS Betsy's Dance Center 

1ST 130 READ ALL ABOUT IT PBR Dance 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 139 BE ABOUT IT PBR Dance 

4TH 161 I TALK THE TALK PBR Dance 

3RD 163 THAT NEW THING PBR Dance 

2ND 148 SOMEDAY Betsy's Dance Center 

1ST 147 PRODIGY PBR Dance 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 176 LET IT SHINE Betsy's Dance Center 

4TH 183 COUNTRY CUTIES Betsy's Dance Center 



3RD 162 BE PREPARED Betsy's Dance Center 

2ND 189 ONE SHORT DAY Betsy's Dance Center 

1ST 171 GIRLS PBR Dance 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Production 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 157 DISCO FEVER Dance Academy of State College 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

8TH 92 ME AND THE DEVIL Ever After Dance Academy 

7TH 90 FINDING HOPE Premier Dance Center -PA 

6TH 89 WAVING THROUGH A WINDOW Betsy's Dance Center 

5TH 88 SMILING Betsy's Dance Center 

4TH 96 PAINT IT BLACK Ever After Dance Academy 

3RD 99 GIMME DAT PBR Dance 

2ND 105 BEAUTIFUL LIES PBR Dance 

1ST 91 ANGEL BY THE WINGS PBR Dance 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

8TH 382 I'VE GOT A DREAM Endless Mountains Dance Center 

7TH 379 EASE ON DOWN THE ROAD Ever After Dance Academy 

6TH 397 SAMBA IN BRAZIL Ever After Dance Academy 



5TH 403 DANCING IN THE STREETS Betsy's Dance Center 

4TH 409 WILDFLOWERS Endless Mountains Dance Center 

3RD 381 LEFT BEHIND Betsy's Dance Center 

2ND 392 JUMPIN' JACK Endless Mountains Dance Center 

1ST 398 POST THAT PBR Dance 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 414 YOUR SONG Betsy's Dance Center 

4TH 427 BRING ON THE MEN Betsy's Dance Center 

3RD 425 AMERICA Endless Mountains Dance Center 

2ND 405 NEARLY MORNING PBR Dance 

1ST 385 QUEEN OF THE NILE Ever After Dance Academy 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 415 BACK IN BLACK Ever After Dance Academy 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Production 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 372 RHIANNA PBR Dance 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

8TH 358 SALUTE Cambria Dance Academy 



7TH 353 HALF LIGHT Ever After Dance Academy 

6TH 367 FALLING OUT OF LOVE CAN BE FUN Betsy's Dance Center 

5TH 362 NOT READY TO SAY GOODBYE Dance Academy of State College 

4TH 360 YOU’VE GOT A FRIEND Betsy's Dance Center 

3RD 361 AT THE END Ever After Dance Academy 

2ND 352 GLASS Cambria Dance Academy 

1ST 364 SING Sharon's Dance Studio 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 394 THROWBACK Releve Dance Studio 

4TH 411 NO EXCUSES Endless Mountains Dance Center 

3RD 421 HIT THE ROAD Releve Dance Studio 

2ND 412 YA YA Sharon's Dance Studio 

1ST 417 DO YOUR THING Sharon's Dance Studio 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 422 96,000 Sharon's Dance Studio 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 131 BRAND NEW YOU Betsy's Dance Center 

 
 
 



Elite ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 108 100% PURE LOVE PBR Dance 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 407 SIXTH SENSE PBR Dance 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 428 IN YOUR EYES PBR Dance 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 369 14 DAYS PBR Dance 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 383 THE WHITE CROW PBR Dance 

4TH 420 ALL AGAIN Dance Academy of State College 

3RD 395 I'M REALLY HOT PBR Dance 

2ND 418 HEAVEN I KNOW PBR Dance 

1ST 390 MEDUSA'S CURSE PBR Dance 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 



1ST 423 VOILA PBR Dance 

 
Recognition of Special Performances 

 

 Entry  Special Recognition Routine Title  Studio Name 

6 Fully Committed to the Character Award WEDNESDAY Ever After Dance Academy 

30 Break Out Artist Award BREAK The Dance Zone 

45 Tony Award Winning Performance Award MAKE ‘EM LAUGH Cambria Dance Academy 

53 Professional Performance Award LOOKING FOR A MAN Dance Academy of State College 

78 N-Sync Award LIFE OF THE PARTY Betsy's Dance Center 

52 Stage Commander Award YOU SAY Premier Dance Center -PA 

97 Conceited Connection Award CONCEITED Dance Rush 

106 Passionate Pair Award SOMEWHERE Betsy's Dance Center 

107 “Till Death Does Us Part” Award ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST Ever After Dance Academy 

155 Electrifying Energy Award THIS PLACE ABOUT TO BLOW   Ever After Dance Academy 

144 Teamwork Makes the Dream Work Award I DREAMED A DREAM Betsy's Dance Center 

147 Definitely Dynamic Award PRODIGY PBR Dance 

190 Fiercealicious Award WHEN I GROW UP Releve Dance Studio 

221 Graceful through the Gravity Award GRAVITY Ever After Dance Academy 

216 Showmanship Award GOTTA BE STARTIN’ SOMETHING Betsy's Dance Center 

310 Textural Dream Award MANS WORLD Dance Fusion 

308 Audience Connection Award HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE Releve Dance Studio 

264 Unstoppable Energy and Attack Award FIERCE Ever After Dance Academy 

364 Seamless Sundays Award SING Sharon's Dance Studio 

347.5 Textural Delight Award BLEEDING LOVE PBR Dance 

360 Incredible Connection Award YOU’VE GOT A FRIEND Betsy's Dance Center 

381 Elevated Emotions Award LEFT BEHIND Betsy's Dance Center 



392 The House Was Jumpin’ Award JUMPIN’ JACK Endless Mountains Dance Center 

412 Confident Queens Award YAYA Sharon's Dance Studio 

 

Discovery Spotlight Scholarships 
 

 Entry  Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name Studio Name 

12 Discovery Spotlight  BORN TO ENTERTAIN Finley Reichel Betsy's Dance Center 

16 Discovery Spotlight  DO IT LIKE THIS Miami Zelenky Ever After Dance Academy 

52 Discovery Spotlight  YOU SAY Amelia Masciarelli Premier Dance Center -PA 

56 Discovery Spotlight  STYLE Madeline Richards PBR Dance 

274 Discovery Spotlight  SHE USED TO BE MINE Lillian Heaton PBR Dance 

278 Discovery Spotlight  SKYFALL Launa Crossland Ever After Dance Academy 

340 Discovery Spotlight  THE GRAND MASTER Carsyn Ligetti Dance Academy of State College 

342 Discovery Spotlight  FOR MY HELP Kadie Claycomb PBR Dance 

 
 

Encore Extreme Scholarships 
 

 Entry  Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

 Encore Extreme  Maislee Stonick Betsy's Dance Center 

 Encore Extreme  Sydney Aveni Starlette’s School of Dance 

 Encore Extreme  Vivian Crossland Ever After Dance Academy 

 Encore Extreme  Peyton Gregory Betsy's Dance Center 

 
Seton Hill University Scholarships 

 

 Entry  Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

312 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship HELIUM Jenna Snyder PBR Dance 

318 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship IS THAT ALRIGHT Savanah Rohrer Ever After Dance Academy 

335 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship KISSING ROSY IN THE RAIN Libby Rusca Dance Academy of State College 



336 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship EVERY SHADE OF BLUE Gabrielle Harlow PBR Dance 

348 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship OVERDOSE Sydney Allen PBR Dance 

298 Audition Invitation FLUTTER Sway Cornelius Dance Fusion 

310 Audition Invitation MANS WORLD Kacie Norris Dance Fusion 

334 Audition Invitation PAS DE POUVIOR Eden Marines Cambria Dance Academy 

347.5 Audition Invitation BLEEDING LOVE Emma Monahan PBR Dance 

346 Audition Invitation GRAVITY Kaitlyn Erwin Premier Dance Center -PA 

 
 

Judges Choice & Specialty Awards 
 

 Entry  Award  Routine Title Studio Name 

187 11 & Under Top Showmanship  DANCE OFF Starlettes School of Dance 

130 11 & Under Most Entertaining READ ALL ABOUT IT PBR Dance 

153 11 & Under Best Choreography A STORY Cambria Dance Academy 

233 12 & Over Top Showmanship MISS YOU MUCH Sharon’s Dance Studio 

385 12 & Over Most Entertaining QUEEN OF THE NILE Ever After Dance Academy 

423 12 & Over Top Technique VOILA PBR Dance 

395 12 & Over Best Choreography I’M REALLY HOT PBR Dance 

 Studio on a Quest  Betsy's Dance Center 

 Spirit of Encore  Sharon’s Dance Studio 

 
Highest Score & Top Studio Awards 

 

 Entry  Award  Routine Title Studio Name 

10.5 Recreational Highest Score  MY BOYFRIEND’S BACK Premier Dance Center 

320 Competitive Highest Score SCREW LOOSE Sharon’s Dance Studio 

369 Elite Highest Score  14 DAYS PBR Dance 

 Top Studio Award  PBR Dance 
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